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FastFund
Apply online in minutes.  Get money in days.  

Loan Amount  
Up to $100,000

Flexible, affordable non-bank fi nancing
Funds 5 business days after approval

Quick online application process

Fair and affordable terms

Transparent APR

Monthly payments

Principal balance never increases

Personal service from the leading not-for-profi t small 
business lender in the nation

Business advising services

Features
Working capital loan amounts from $10,000 to $100,000

Affordable variable interest rate as low as prime + 10%

Flexible terms

5% loan packaging fee fi nanced into your loan

No cash down

No pre-payment penalty

Requirements
In business for at least 1 year

Business located in California

A minimum personal credit score of 680

More than $120k in annual revenue

Stacey Sanchez
714.918.0886

ssanchez@cdcloans.com

Anna Marie Cruz
626.529.0717

acruz@cdcloans.com

Andrew Erickson
951.249.1816

aerickson@cdcloans.com

Spanish speaking representatives available throughout the loan process

Miriam Torres
619.243.8628

mtorres@cdcloans.com

Kelly Klein
619.243.8657

kklein@cdcloans.com

Yomi Anthonio
408.361.0688

yanthonio@cdcloans.com


